T-Ball M-wW

Sayre East  Sayre East | Sayre West Sayre West
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away WEEK
Mon 5/21/2018 5:45PM 1 2 3 4
7:00 PM 5 6
Wed 5/23/2018 s4spmM| 6 0 4 | 2 5
7:00 PM 3 1 1
Wed 5/30/2018 S45pMmM] 5 3 4 1
7:00 PM 6 2 2
Mon 6/4/2018 5:45PM 2 4
7:00 PM 6 3
Wed 6/6/2018 5:45PM 3 6
7:00 PM 5 1 3
Mon 6/11/2018 5:45 PM 6 5
7:00 PM 2 1
Wed 6/13/2018 5:45 PM 1 3
7:00 PM 4 6 4
Sayre East Sayre East | Sayre West Sayre West
Mon 6/18/2018 5:45PM 1 4 2 6
S N ——— s
Sat 6/23/2018 9:00 AM 2 3
ALL GAMES AT 10:15 AM 4 5
Atchison "NEW" 11:30 AM 6 1
EAST field 5
Mon 6/25/2018 5:45PM 3 2 5 4
7:00 PM 1 6
Wed 6/27/2018 545PM| 5 6 | 1 2
7:00 PM 3 4 6
Monday  7/2/2018 5:45PM 6 4
7:00 PM 2 5 7
Number Team Name | Number Team Name
1 Astros 5 A's
2 Expos 6 Fireflies
3 Cubs
4 Orioles




